TECHNICAL Specifications
SE605H CONDUCTIVITY SENSOR
Hygienic Coaxial Conductivity Sensor for Low-
Conductivity Water
Specifications
Dimension Length 61, 73, or 89 mm
Process connection 25mm Ingold socket, 1 1/2" or 2" tri-clamp
Ranges Measurement 0…1000 µS/cm

TECHNICAL Specifications:  SE605H
Dimensional Drawing
TECHNICAL Specifications:  SE605H
Accessories Part Number
Memosens cable 3 m CA/MS-003NAA
5 m CA/MS-005NAA
10 m CA/MS-010NAA
20 m* CA/MS-020NAA
Memosens cable, Ex 3 m CA/MS-003XAA
5 m CA/MS-005XAA
10 m CA/MS-010XAA
20 m* CA/MS-020XAA
Weld-in socket,
straight, 40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0717
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0717/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0717/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0717/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0717/DN100
Weld-in socket,
beveled, 15°, 40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0718
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0718/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0718/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0718/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0718/DN100
Weld-in socket with
HSD (handling safety
design) safety
function, straight
For tank wall ZU 0922
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0922/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0922/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0922/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0922/DN100
Weld-in socket with
HSD (handling safety
design) safety
function, beveled, 15°
For tank wall ZU 0923
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0923/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0923/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0923/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0923/DN100
* Greater lengths on request
TECHNICAL Specifications:  SE605H
SE605H - / -
Explosion protection Without N